
TABLE 2E - ENGR FIRMS and POINTS of CONTACT

Firm Contract Number Address Contacts Phone Office Phone Cell POC Email

1 Allen + Shariff Corporation SSHE-ENGR-2023-1 2 Allegheny Center

Nova Tower 2, Suite 1001

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15212

Paul Messineo 412.322.9293 pmessineo@allenshariff.com

2 Arora Engineers, LLC SSHE-ENGR-2023-2 61 Wilmington–West Chester Pike 

Chadds Ford, PA 19317

Vince De Meis 484.441.3708 vdemeis@aroraengineers.com

3 Barry Isett & Associates, Inc SSHE-ENGR-2023-3 5420 Crackersport Rd.

Allentown, PA 18104. 

Robert E. Korp 484.866.4850 bkorp@barryisett.com

4 Barton Associates SSHE-ENGR-2023-4 221 West Philadelphia Street

York, PA 17401

Michael Rader 717.845.7654 msr@ba-inc.com

5 BrightTree Studios SSHE-ENGR-2023-5 301 BRUSH CREEK ROAD

Pittsburgh, PA, 15086

Jennifer Casey 412.212.7515 jrowe@brighttreestudios.com

6 Building Envelope Consultants and      

Scientists, LLC

SSHE-ENGR-2023-6 437 Grant St. Suite 1801 

Pittsburgh PA 15219

Michael Payne (prime contact)

Bill Crawford

412-318-8866 724.953.5021

917-776-2553

mike.payne@becsmd.com

bill.crawford@becsmd.com

7 Burns Engineering Inc SSHE-ENGR-2023-7 Two Commerce Square

2001 Market Street, Suite 600

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Joseph Zagorski 215.608.7794 jzagorski@burns-group.com

8 Century Engineering LLC SSHE-ENGR-2023-8 200 Airport Road

New Cumberland, PA 17070

Kent Hoffman

Linda Plesic 

443.689.2611

717-901-7055 

410.598.5888

717-526-8776

khoffman@centuryeng.com

9 CJL Engineering, Inc. SSHE-ENGR-2023-9 232 Horner Street

Johnstown, PA 15902

Mark Sotosky 814.536.1651 814.619.1040 marksotosky@cjlengineering.com

10 ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC SSHE-ENGR-2023-10 100 East Kensinger Drive Suite 300 

Cranberry Township, PA, 16066

Jeffrey Shelton 412.206.1470 jshelton@ecslimited.com

11 Entech Engineering, Inc. SSHE-ENGR-2023-11 201 Penn Street, Suite 300

Reading, PA 19601

Bryan Haag 610.373.6667 bhaag@entecheng.com

12 Erdman, Anthony Associates, Inc. SSHE-ENGR-2023-12 100 Sterling Parkway, Suite 212

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

Doug Stouffer 717.766.1741 

ext 5023

stoufferd@erdmananthony.com

13 GAI Consultants, Inc SSHE-ENGR-2023-13 385 East Waterfront Drive

Homestead, PA 15120

Aaron Benedict 412.399.5008 412.520.4613 a.benedict@gaiconsultants.com

14 Gannett Fleming SSHE-ENGR-2023-14 207 Senate Avenue

Camp Hill, PA 17011

Brian Weisser 717.497.1762 bweisser@gfnet.com

15 Gillan & Hartmann, Inc. SSHE-ENGR-2023-15 140 Whitaker Avenue,

Mont Clare, PA 19453

John Gillan

Steve Gillan

610.935.0101

ext 226

John Gillan<jpgillan@gillan-hartmann.com>  

Steve Gillan<msgillan@gillan-hartmann.com>
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16 Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. SSHE-ENGR-2023-16 52 Glenmaura National Boulevard

Suite 302

Scranton, PA 18505

Stephen Daiute 570.342.3700 570.510.2972 sdaiute@gpinet.com

17 H.F. Lenz Co. SSHE-ENGR-2023-17 1407 Scalp Avenue  

Johnstown,  PA 15904

Steven Gridley 814.269.9300 sgridley@hflenz.com

18 Herbert, Rowland & Grubic, Inc. (HRG) SSHE-ENGR-2023-18 369 East Park Drive

Harrisburg, PA 17111

Nichole Mendinsky 717.564.1121 570.294.4113 nmendinsky@hrg-inc.com

19 Hunt Engineering Company SSHE-ENGR-2023-19 22 E. King Street

P.O. Box 537

Malvern, PA 19355

Susan Menno 610.644.4600 

ext 241

484.432.6799 smenno@huntengineering.com

20 KU Resources Inc. SSHE-ENGR-2023-20 22 S. Linden St.

Duquesne, PA 15110

David Hohman 412.352.2938 dhohman@kuresources.com

21 Martin Rogers SSHE-ENGR-2023-21 185 N. Pennsylvania Ave.

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701

Randall Levine 570.826.1000 rlevine@mrapc.com

22 Pennoni Associates Inc. SSHE-ENGR-2023-22 5072 Ritter Road, Suite 102 

Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Todd N. Stager 717.620.5925 814.574.0174 tstager@Pennoni.com

23 Providence Engineering Corporation SSHE-ENGR-2023-23 10 Eisenhower Blvd. 

Lancaster, PA 17603

Dan Confer 717.572.0437 danc@proveng.com

24 Pyramid Engineering, PC SSHE-ENGR-2023-24 300 5th Avenue

Altoona, PA 16602

Thomas Heasley 814.946.9910 heasley@pyramidmep.com

25 Reilly Associates SSHE-ENGR-2023-25 49 South Main Street, Suite 200 

Pittston, PA 18640.

Joseph Durkin 570.654.2473 jdurkin@reillyengineering.com

26 Remington & Vernick Engineers SSHE-ENGR-2023-26 Croton Road Corporate Center

555 Croton Road, Suite 401

King of Prussia, PA 19406

Christopher Fazio 610.955.4847 christopher.fazio@rve.com

25 Reuther & Bowen, PC SSHE-ENGR-2023-27 326 Ward Street

Scranton, PA 18512-2400

Marc Bowen 570.496.7020 mbowen@reutherbowen.com

28 RPA Associates Inc. 

DBA RPA Engineering

SSHE-ENGR-2023-28 333 Rouser Rd, Suite 505

Pittsburgh, PA 15108

Paul Parise 412.874.5191 pparise@rpaengr.com

29 SKELLY AND LOY, INC.  

(Skelly and Loy, Inc., A Terracon Company)

SSHE-ENGR-2023-29 449 Eisenhower Blvd, Suite 300 

Harrisburg, PA 17111

Dan Davis 412.426.7018 412.327.3320 ddavis@skellyloy.com

30 The Gateway Engineers SSHE-ENGR-2023-30 100 McMorris Road

Pittsburgh, PA 15205

Michael Galet 412.409.2286 724.255.7134 mgalet@gatewayengineers.com
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31 Tower Engineering, Inc. SSHE-ENGR-2023-31 115 Evergreen Heights Dr

Pittsburgh, PA 15229

James Kosinski 412.939.1743 

ext 135

jkosinski@estower.com

32 Urban Engineers, Inc. SSHE-ENGR-2023-32 530 Walnut St

Philadelphia, PA 19106

James Bilella 215.284.3147 jabilella@urbanengineers.com

33 Windward Engineers & Consultants LLC SSHE-ENGR-2023-33 777 East Park Drive

First Floor

Harrisburg, PA 17111

Matthew Bufton 717.260.6018 matthew.bufton@windwardec.com
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